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SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME
CODE

301 ENGLISH CORE

030 ECONOMICS

054 BUSINESS STUDIES

055 ACCOUNTANCY

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE

817 TYPOGRAPHY & COMPUTER
APPLICATION

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

URUITH RESULT: PASS
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Date of declaration of result : 13/05/2025

Note:

1. This data is accessed using DigiLocker.
2. This certificate is generated by DigiLocker (https://www.digilocker.gov.in) directly from concerned department Database.
3. This digitally signed document is valid as per IT Act.
4. To verify the print out of this certificate, download DigiLocker Android application from Play store and scan the QR code on the printed

certificate.

5. Result Legend:
N.E. - Not Eligible
N.R. - Not Registered
XXXX - Appeared for Improvement
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057
057
034
030
023
042

Powered by

DigiLocker

ABST - Absent
SJD - Subjudice

020
019
019
019
029
040

COMP - Compartment

TOTAL

077
076
053
049
052
082

TOTAL (IN WORDS) POSITIONAL

GRADE
SEVENTY SEVEN B2
SEVENTY SIX Bl
FIFTY THREE D1
FORTY NINE C2
FIFTY TWO D2
EIGHTY TWO C1
Bl
B1
Bl

R.W. - Result Withheld
UFM - Unfair Means
R.L. - Result Later
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