

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2025 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2025

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that RAJ VERMA

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 25672784

माता का नाम Mother's Name BHAVNA VERMA

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's/Guardian's Name AMIT VERMA

विद्यालय School BONNE ANNE PUB SCH CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UP (81312)

विषय कोड	विषय	लिखित	प्रायोगिक	योग	योग (शब्दों) में)	स्थितीय ग्रेड
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	THEORY	PRACTICAL	TOTAL	TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	057	020	077	SEVENTY SEVEN	B2
030	ECONOMICS	057	019	076	SEVENTY SIX	B1
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	034	019	053	FIFTY THREE	D1
055	ACCOUNTANCY	030	019	049	FORTY NINE	C2
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	023	029	052	FIFTY TWO	D2
817	TYPOGRAPHY & COMPUTER APPLICATION	042	040	082	EIGHTY TWO	C1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					B1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					B1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					B1

परिणाम RESULT: PASS





दिल्ली Delhi

Date of declaration of result : 13/05/2025

Note:

1. This data is accessed using DigiLocker.

- 2. This certificate is generated by DigiLocker (https://www.digilocker.gov.in) directly from concerned department Database.
- 3. This digitally signed document is valid as per IT Act.
- 4. To verify the print out of this certificate, download DigiLocker Android application from Play store and scan the QR code on the printed certificate.

5. Result Legend:

N.E. - Not Eligible N.R. - Not Registered

XXXX - Appeared for Improvement

ABST - Absent SJD - Subjudice COMP - Compartment R.W. - Result Withheld UFM - Unfair Means R.L. - Result Later



Digitally signed by: Controller of Examinations Central Board of Secondary Education Date: 16/06/2025 16:13:11 IST